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Customer Update #20-01
CONGRATULATIONS SCOTT MILLER

The August 2020 edition of “School Transportation News” included an article on
school bus maintenance leaders who “stand out for their passion and
dedication to student safety”.
New York is proud to be represented with a finalist from Brockport….Scott Miller!

http://newyorkbussales.com/
http://www.nyhma.org/viewforum.php?f=2&start=0
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New York Bus Sales would like to congratulate Scott along with 9 of his peers from
across the United States on being the TOP 10 finalists from 100 entries submitted
and “recognized for the great care and exceptional leadership they demonstrate for
the betterment of student transportation”
Congratulations Scott…….you are truly a New York State “Garage Star”!

If you don’t receive School Transportation News, you can read 
the full article online at: 

https://content.yudu.com/web/1qiu9/0A1rp8i/aug20/html/index.html
?page=22&origin=reader

http://newyorkbussales.com/
http://www.nyhma.org/viewforum.php?f=2&start=0
https://content.yudu.com/web/1qiu9/0A1rp8i/aug20/html/index.html?page=22&origin=reader
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CONTACT OUR SERVICE OR PARTS DEPARTMENT WITH ANY 
QUESTIONS

PARTS
Director of Parts

Dave Reichel
dreichel@newyorkbussales.com
CELL 315-396-5709

Chittenango: 800-962-5768

Gari McQuade
gmcquade@newyorkbussales.com

Bill Cox
bcox@newyorkbussales.com

John Lewin
jlewin@newyorkbussales.com

Dave Grant
dgrant@newyorkbussales.com

Albany/Middletown: 866-867-1100

Sean Conway
sconway@newyorkbussales.com
Dan Haight
dhaight@newyorkbussales.com

Rochester: 800-463-3232

Steve Hibbard
shibbard@newyorkbussales.com
James Roeser
jroeser@newyorkbussales.com

SERVICE
Director of Service

Ryan Hemund
rhemund@newyorkbussales.com
CELL 315-561-9121

Chittenango: 800-962-5768

Daryl Wallace
dwallace@newyorkbussales.com

Brian Lamaitis
blamaitis@newyorkbussales.com

Bob Reith
breith@newyorkbussales.com

Phil Tucker
ptucker@newyorkbussales.com

Albany: 866-867-1100

Ben Reiling
breiling@newyorkbussales.com

Rochester: 800-463-3232

Eric Bosley
ebosley@newyorkbussales.com

Middletown: 845-609-7070

Ryan Hemund
rhemund@newyorkbussales.com

Comments or Concerns:
John Johnston
jjohnston@newyorkbussales.com
Cell 315-263-0766
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